
Roger Williams (10-9) -vs- Worcester State (9-6)
5/10/2006 at Bristol, R.I. (Bayside Field)

 
 

 
 
Roger Williams Goals: Kary Rodgers (4); Libby Stout (4); Jackie Criss (2); Lindsay Clarken (1); Meghan Logan (1); Megan Ficociello (1) 
Assists: Caitlin Courtney (2); Libby Stout (2); Jackie Criss (1); Kylee Scotto (1); Meghan Logan (1) 
 
Worcester State Goals: Ann Clark (5); Meredith Godfroy (1); Kim Massa (1); Erin MacDonald (1) 
Assists: Ann Clark (1); Kim Massa (1); Megan Rosborough (1)
 
 

 
 
Stadium: Bayside Field
Penalties: Kerry Marshall 1st/06:05; Krystyna Kozakowski 1st/02:33; Krystyna Kozakowski 2nd/29:20; Linh Nguyen 2nd/00:30

Date: 5/10/2006
Attendance: 45

Score 1 2 Total
Roger Williams 9 4 13
Worcester State 4 4 8

Shots 1 2 Total
Roger Williams 18 10 28
Worcester State 10 14 24

Shots On Goal
Roger Williams 24 17 41
Worcester State 6 9 15

Saves
Roger Williams 2 5 7
Worcester State 15 13 28

Turnovers
Roger Williams 6 3 9
Worcester State 11 11 22

Clears 1 2 Total
Roger Williams 0-0 0-0 0-0
Worcester State 0-0 0-0 0-0

Ground Balls
Roger Williams 13 9 22
Worcester State 9 10 19

Draw Controls
Roger Williams 5 2 7
Worcester State 2 3 5

Free-Position Shots
Roger Williams 4 0 4
Worcester State 3 0 3

Fouls
Roger Williams 5 7 12
Worcester State 7 12 19



Roger Williams 13

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT DC FPS Fouls
GK 00 Dana Staats 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Morgan Pomerantz 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
6 Kary Rodgers 4 0 4 5 3 2 0 1 0
8 Jackie Criss 2 1 3 5 3 2 3 1 3
15 Kylee Scotto 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
16 Lindsay Clarken 1 0 1 3 0 1 2 0 0
18 Meghan Logan 1 1 2 3 3 2 0 1 2
19 Emily Schall 0 0 0 1 3 0 1 1 3
21 Caitlin Courtney 0 2 2 2 3 2 2 0 0
22 Libby Stout 4 2 6 5 2 0 2 2 2
23 Megan Ficociello 1 0 1 2 2 0 1 0 2
24 Caitlin Elnitsky 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0
7 Danielle Connors 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0
32 Mallory Schnare 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 13 7 20 28 23 10 14 6 4-0 12

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
00 Dana Staats 30:00 4 2 W
32 Mallory Schnare 30:00 4 5



Worcester State 8

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT DC FPS Fouls
4 Krystyna Kozakowski 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1
5 Ann Clark 5 1 6 13 3 3 2 4 3
7 Meredith Godfroy 1 0 1 3 0 2 0 0 0
9 Kerry Marshall 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 4

GK 11 Lindsey Nunes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Stacey Nelson 0 0 0 0 4 3 3 0 1
15 Kim Massa 1 1 2 4 2 1 2 0 1
21 Kim Cosenza 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0
22 Maureen Lemay 0 0 0 0 4 4 1 0 4
23 Erin MacDonald 1 0 1 1 1 1 2 1 3
24 Ivonne Moore 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
29 Megan Rosborough 0 1 1 0 1 2 0 0 1
6 Linh Nguyen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Totals 8 3 11 24 17 22 10 5 3-0 20

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
11 Lindsey Nunes 60:00 13 28 L



Scoring Summary

 
 
Penalty Summary

Period Time Scored By Assisted By RWU WORWL
1st 23:07 Ann Clark Unassisted 0 1
1st 22:41 Megan Ficociello Unassisted 1 1
1st 21:45 Libby Stout Caitlin Courtney 2 1
1st 18:29 Jackie Criss Meghan Logan 3 1
1st 17:34 Kim Massa Ann Clark 3 2
1st 15:20 Ann Clark Kim Massa 3 3
1st 11:40 Kary Rodgers Unassisted 4 3
1st 08:05 Libby Stout Unassisted 5 3
1st 07:30 Kary Rodgers Unassisted 6 3
1st 06:32 Meghan Logan Jackie Criss 7 3
1st 06:15 Kary Rodgers Unassisted 8 3
1st 04:57 Meredith Godfroy Unassisted 8 4
1st 04:36 Libby Stout Unassisted 9 4
2nd 27:00 Jackie Criss Libby Stout 10 4
2nd 23:34 Lindsay Clarken Libby Stout 11 4
2nd 19:57 Kary Rodgers Kylee Scotto 12 4
2nd 18:52 Ann Clark Unassisted 12 5
2nd 16:12 Libby Stout Caitlin Courtney 13 5
2nd 15:23 Erin MacDonald Unassisted 13 6
2nd 04:27 Ann Clark Unassisted 13 7
2nd 03:17 Ann Clark Megan Rosborough 13 8

Period Time Team Player Type
1st 06:05 WORWL Kerry Marshall Y
1st 02:33 WORWL Krystyna Kozakowski Y
2nd 29:20 WORWL Krystyna Kozakowski R
2nd 00:30 WORWL Linh Nguyen Y


